standard feather flags
Feather Flags, Teardrop Flags, Sail Flags and Flagpoles
Feather Flags, Teardrop Flags, Beach Flags, Sail Flags, are an effective, sustainable way to make maximum impact out of your brand.
Experts in graphics
XG Premium Feather Flags with Rotating Bases
These Premium Flag systems are made to a very high standard and are built to last, incorporating ball bearings in the bases to
allow for friction free flag rotation in the wind. Combined with our in-house printed and finished flags they offer sustainable,
quality solutions to your event flag needs.

working days, larger orders may take longer. For price Information on all standard flag products refer to our price matrix on the
next page. Please feel free to phone us if you need help or advise on our products or processes.
Step 5 - How to order
FREE Delivery
•Free standard delivery to mainland UK
•Please call for timed deliveries as these are available but will be charged
•Overseas deliveries are also available at an additional cost
What’s included:
All flag kits come standard with a premium high quality
fibreglass pole with steel reinforced joints, in-house
manufactured dye sublimated flag with good show through on
reverse, durable Oxford carry bag and your choice of base.
flag kit
Please ensure you download the current up to date price list from our website - www.xg-group.co.uk
1-4 5-9 10-19 20-29 30-39 40-49 50+
Flag Size Base option
Small (2100-RGS) Rotating Ground Spike £121 £105 £97 £92 £87 £82 £69.50
Small (2100-UCB) Universal Cross Base £136 £130 £120 £113 £106 £99 £87
Small (2100-RSS) Rotating Beach/Snow
Screw Spike £129 £113 £105 £100 £96 £90 £83
Small (2100-RWB) Rotating Wheel Base £134 £128 £118 £111 £104 £87 £85
Small (2100-NB) No Base (Pole and Flag
Only) £107 £99 £95 £90 £85 £80 £68
Small (2100-FO) Replacement Flag (Flag
Only) £90 £85 £81 £76.50 £72 £67.50 £63
Medium (3100-RGS) Rotating Ground Spike £160 £138 £128 £123 £118 £113 £93
Medium (3100-UCB) Universal Cross Base £174 £163 £151 £144 £137 £130 £108
Medium (3100-RSS) Rotating Beach/Snow